
STUDY ABROAD DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Your Department Representative is your first point of call for academic enquiries regarding 
your study abroad and they will need to approve your course choices.  

 
 

Major Subjects 
Departmental 
Representative Room Email   

American Studies  Daniel Kane Arts B335   Daniel.Kane@sussex.ac.uk  

Anthropology Carl Griffin Arts C245 Carl.Griffin@sussex.ac.uk  

Art History Geoff Quilley Arts A A129 G.Quilley@sussex.ac.uk  
Biology, Environment and 
Ecology, Neuroscience Jorn Scharlemann JMS Building 5B25 J.Scharlemann@sussex.ac.uk  

Biochemistry Mark Paget JMS Building 2C6 M.Paget@sussex.ac.uk  

Business & Management  Mark Fisher Jubilee 104b/111 Mark.R.Fisher@sussex.ac.uk  

Chemistry John Spencer Arundel 216  JS521@sussex.ac.uk  
Contemporary European 
Studies  Paul Taggart Arts C323 P.A.Taggart@sussex.ac.uk  

Development Studies Carl Griffin Arts C245 Carl.Griffin@sussex.ac.uk  

Economics Michael Gasiorek Jubilee 268 M.Gasiorek@sussex.ac.uk  

English, Drama Studies Roberta Piazza Arts B248 R.Piazza@sussex.ac.uk  

Engineering 
Dr Vasu Kanjirakkad THERMO-FLUID 

MECHANICS TF010 V.Kanjirakkad@sussex.ac.uk  

French Ben O’Donohoe Arts A58 B.O-Donohoe@sussex.ac.uk  

Geography Carl Griffin  Arts C245 Carl.Griffin@sussex.ac.uk  

History Gerhard Wolf  Arts A A170 G.Wolf@sussex.ac.uk  
Informatics, Multimedia & 
Digital Systems            Paul  Newbury Chichester 1 Ci122 P.Newbury@sussex.ac.uk  

International Relations Carl Griffin Arts C245 Carl.Griffin@sussex.ac.uk  

Italian Roberta Piazza Arts A145 R.Piazza@sussex.ac.uk  

Law Kimberley Brayson Freeman Centre G04  K.D.Brayson@sussex.ac.uk  

Maths Konstantin Blyuss Mantell 2b12 K.Blyuss@sussex.ac.uk  
Media, Film, Media Practice & 
Theory, Cultural Studies Martin Spinelloi Silverstone Sb 338 E.Devereaux@sussex.ac.uk  

Music Ed Hughes EDB 218 M.C.Butler@sussex.ac.uk  

Philosophy Corine Besson Arts A A019 C.Besson@sussex.ac.uk  

Physics Xavier Calmet Pev 2 5a9 X.Calmet@sussex.ac.uk  

Politics & CES Kai Opperman  Freeman Centre F01 K.Oppermann@sussex.ac.uk  

Psychology Hans Crombag JMS 5D9 H.Crombag@sussex.ac.uk  

Sociology Susie Scott Friston Fr 263 S.Scott@sussex.ac.uk  

Spanish Aaron Kahn Arts A48 A.M.Kahn@sussex.ac.uk  
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